Award

CH Junior/YR
RS Junior/YR

CH Junior/YR
RS Junior/YR
3rd Junior/YR
CH Amateur
RS Amateur
3rd Amateur
CH Vintage

CH Junior/YR
RS Junior/YR
3rd Junior/YR
4th Junior/YR
CH Amateur
RS Amateur
3rd Amateur
CH Vintage

CH Amateur
CH Junior/YR

CH Amateur

CH Amateur

CH Open
RS Open
CH Vintage

Horse of the Year All levels (excludes Introductory)

Level

Introductory
Introductory

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First

Second
Second

Third

Fourth

FEI
FEI
FEI

Division

Junior/YR
Junior/YR

Junior/YR
Junior/YR
Junior/YR
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Vintage

Junior/YR
Junior/YR
Junior/YR
Junior/YR
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
all divisions

Amateur
Junior/YR

Amateur

Amateur

Open
Open
all divisions

2012 Oklahoma Dressage Society

Recognize Show Awards

Horse

PH Gai Shamaline
KrisKros Applesauce

Zoey Darc Thunder
PH Gai Shamaline
Wradiant Ruler
Call Me Callahan
Tango
Lust in the Wind
Tango

Colour Me Not
Zoey Darc Thunder
Jurgen fan Bluffview

Wradiant Ruler

Gholfer
Rock Chalk
Tango
Gholfer

Shaman's Chance
Colour Me Not

Debutante

Wolkantar

Ambition 7
Waterfront
Ambition 7

Wolkantar

Rider

Clarisse Delacourt
Clarisse Delacourt

Hannah Bossler
Nicole Bossler
Nicole Bossler

Kimberlee McKenzie
Chris Cashel
Holly Luke
Chris Cashel

Hannah Bossler
Hannah Bossler
Denise Stanley
Nicole Bossler
Lyn Francik
Nancy Litsch
Chris Cashel
Lyn Francik

Kimberlee McKenzie
Hannah Bossler

Laura Custer

Erin Boone

Robin Hessel
Robin Hessel
Robin Hessel

Erin Boone

Owner

Hannah Bossler
Clarisse Delacourt

Hannah Bossler
Hannah Bossler
Nicole Bossler
Kimberlee McKenzie
Robin Hessel
Holly Luke
Robin Hessel

Hannah Bossler
Hannah Bossler
Rita Glen
Nicole Bossler
Lyn Francik
Nancy Litsch
Robin Hessel
Lyn Francik

Kimberlee McKenzee
Hannah Bossler

Laura Custer

Anthea Kin

Robin Hessel
Robin Hessel

Anthea Kin

Percent

67
61.875

67
61.057
58.2
67.1
66.7
65.893
66.7

63.549
63.108
62.432
59.189
64.662
64.459
60.659
64.662

61.548
59.762

60.769

67.143

62.632
62.039

67.143

2010



