

**2012 Oklahoma Dressage Society
Recognize Show Awards**

2010

Award	Level	Division	Horse	Rider	Owner	Percent
CH Junior/YR	Introductory	Junior/YR	PH Gai Shamaline	Clarisse Delacourt	Hannah Bossler	67
RS Junior/YR	Introductory	Junior/YR	KrisKros Applesauce	Clarisse Delacourt	Clarisse Delacourt	61.875
CH Junior/YR	Training	Junior/YR	Zoey Darc Thunder	Hannah Bossler	Hannah Bossler	67
RS Junior/YR	Training	Junior/YR	PH Gai Shamaline	Nicole Bossler	Hannah Bossler	61.057
3rd Junior/YR	Training	Junior/YR	Wradiant Ruler	Nicole Bossler	Nicole Bossler	58.2
CH Amateur	Training	Amateur	Call Me Callahan	Kimberlee McKenzie	Kimberlee McKenzie	67.1
RS Amateur	Training	Amateur	Tango	Chris Cashel	Robin Hessel	66.7
3rd Amateur	Training	Amateur	Lust in the Wind	Holly Luke	Holly Luke	65.893
CH Vintage	Training	Vintage	Tango	Chris Cashel	Robin Hessel	66.7
CH Junior/YR	First	Junior/YR	Colour Me Not	Hannah Bossler	Hannah Bossler	63.549
RS Junior/YR	First	Junior/YR	Zoey Darc Thunder	Hannah Bossler	Hannah Bossler	63.108
3rd Junior/YR	First	Junior/YR	Jurgen fan Bluffview	Denise Stanley	Rita Glen	62.432
4th Junior/YR	First	Junior/YR	Wradiant Ruler	Nicole Bossler	Nicole Bossler	59.189
CH Amateur	First	Amateur	Gholfer	Lyn Francik	Lyn Francik	64.662
RS Amateur	First	Amateur	Rock Chalk	Nancy Litsch	Nancy Litsch	64.459
3rd Amateur	First	Amateur	Tango	Chris Cashel	Robin Hessel	60.659
CH Vintage	First	all divisions	Gholfer	Lyn Francik	Lyn Francik	64.662
CH Amateur	Second	Amateur	Shaman's Chance	Kimberlee McKenzie	Kimberlee McKenzee	61.548
CH Junior/YR	Second	Junior/YR	Colour Me Not	Hannah Bossler	Hannah Bossler	59.762
CH Amateur	Third	Amateur	Debutante	Laura Custer	Laura Custer	60.769
CH Amateur	Fourth	Amateur	Wolkantar	Erin Boone	Anthea Kin	67.143
CH Open	FEI	Open	Ambition 7	Robin Hessel	Robin Hessel	62.632
RS Open	FEI	Open	Waterfront	Robin Hessel	Robin Hessel	62.039
CH Vintage	FEI	all divisions	Ambition 7	Robin Hessel		
Horse of the Year	All levels (excludes Introductory)		Wolkantar	Erin Boone	Anthea Kin	67.143